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AIIL9 Genrq Epreuve Typc
Ep6e lv'l Individuelle A

Nationalit6
FRA

ITA

FRA

FRA

ITA

ITA

POR

POL

ITA

FRA

FRA

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

FRA

ITA

GER

GER

POL

POL

CZE

FRA

POL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

CZE

FRA

POL

FRA

CZE

ITA

FRA

rRA

czE

FRA

FRA

BEt

ROM

POL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

POL

LUX

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

SLO

czE

BEL

Naiss.

29.04.87

29.0 3. B 6

28.01. B 7

01.01.85

27 .10.86

26.02. B 5

23.0 3. B5

ß.44.87
20.1 0.85

25.0 5.85

14.0 6. B6

07.07 .a5

13.0 9.8 5

29.05. B 6

30.11.8 5

01.12. B B

19.0 2. B 6

10.0 5.86

18.05.87

28.08.8 5

17.05_85

07.10.8 6

22.05.86

11.04.86

31.01.87

16.10.8 5

24.03. B5

03.07.8 5

29 .0 3.8 5

21.04.86

1?.07.87

14.04.87

17.1 1.8 s

12.07. B6

16.0 1. B8

11.0 5.85

18.0 7.86

2 1.04.85

15.05. B6

30.1 0.86

21.11. B7

03.0 1.86

25.12.87

17.06.85

18.12.8 5

28.0 3.8 6

17.04.86

11.0 9.88

23.11.8 8

03.0 7. B 6

08.01.8 8

23.0s. B6

16.0 5.85

20.02.87

20.0 5.8 6

17.0 3. B8

Licence

2904r987001

29031986003

28011987001

01011985002

27101986000

26021985000

23031985002

14041987001

20101986001

25051985001

14061986003

07071985002

13091985001

29051986001

30111985000

01121988000

19021986000

100s1986002

180s1987003

28081985003

17051985001

07101986000

220s1986000

11041986005

11111985000

31011987000

16101985001

24031985001

03071985005

2903198500s

21041986003

1207r986000

17071987002

14041 9 87000

17111985003

12071985001

16011988001

11051985003

1807 1 9 86002

2 1 041 98 5003

15051986004

30101986001

21111987000

03011986004

25121987000

17061985000

1812198s004

28031986001

17041986002

11091988000

23111988001

03071985000

08011988001

23051986005

16051985002

20021987000

20051986003

17031988000

59 2 GARBAY Romain

60 2 PITRA Pavel

FRA

czE

06.08.86

25.06.8 I
06081986002

2506 1 988002

,il iiffi
Rang

1

2

3

5

6

7

B

9

10

11

t2
13

!4
15

16

77

1B

19

2A

2r

24

?6

29

30

31

32

35

36

39

4r
47

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

)1

52

54

56

57

5B

Pts

32

26

20

)n

r4
14

l4
!4
I
I
B

I
B

B

I
I
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

z

2

2

z

2

2

2

2

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Nom

RICHER Jeremy

BERTINETTI Roberto

IYORGADO Tiago

SICOT Bastien

SERPERO Fabio

BINO Michele

ROSADO lose

BRZOZOWSKI Daniel

MAGN.ANI Stefano

RAMIREZ Adrien

BABRE Frederic

CAPOZZI Matteo

MIR Alexandre

MANZINI Simone

TUNDO Andrea

PARISELLA Vincenzo

PENSO Adrien

MULLER Maxime

IvIANCINI Lorenzo

PRAX Markus

MUSOLF Marcel

SZUt\4SKI Maciej

KOSTKA Karol

JUNGM,ANN AIeS

GALLON losien

SKATULA Daniel

BURGHARDT Alexandre

VOLKMAN Nicolas

NARDIN Nicolas

SAPALY lean-Baptiste

BERTHET Romain

AMBROZ lakub

GROLLEMUND David

ADAMEK lvlichai

FIGUET Noe

AI4BROZ Matyas

MUNZONE Edoardo

IvIERCIER Stephane

BRETON Charles

KOVARIK Tomas

NGUYEN Remi

ROBiLLARD Matthieu

BLEUS Evert

ANDREI Radu

OSETEK Bartosz

MOIGNETEAU Pierre

BURGUN Alexandr€

ZINAEVE Anthony

DE SANTIS Antoine

NEMEC Piotr

BIRGET Philipp€

ZELLAMA Anis

BLASZYCK Alexandre

SANTARELLI Sebastien

ZOUARI Thomas

BALENT Jost

CERMAK Jan

SEDRAN Thomas
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